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CWEA P3S Executive Committee Meeting
June 28th Industrial Inspection Training: 9:00-12:30
P3S Executive Committee Meeting 1:30-3:00
875 Michigan Avenue, Riverside, CA 92507
Meeting Room-Follow Signs for Parking

1. Join Go2Meeting.

https://global.eotomeeting.com/join/964730197

2. Join the conference call:

United States: +1 (669) 224-3412

Access Code: 964-730-197

TOPIC
A) Meeting Called to Order
B) Introductions
C) Agenda Changes/Additions
D) P3S Conference Program Update
E) P3S Marketing Update
F) Liaison Report
G) Action Items

1) P3S Exam Update

2) P3S Training Update
3) P3S Special Project Update
4) P3S Facility of the Year Update

H) New Business

1) EPA Presentation-Safer Choice
2) Open to Attendees
I) Next Meeting Time/Location

1) Industrial and IGP training with
a facility tour in the North in
August- Location and date TBD

J) Adjournment

TIME
1:30 pm
1:31 pm
1:35 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:35 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

2:59 pm

3:00 pm

LEAD
Simmers
Committee
Simmers
Blackburn/Simmers/Myhill
Mackie/Placencia

Blackburn/Titus

Gomez/Duffy
Simmers/Hiestand/Greenwood
Constantinescu

Fitzgerald/Seally

Katz-EPA Region 9

All

Simmers

Simmers

Get involved!

Find us online at p3s.cwea.org and www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee
Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com




