

CWEA P3S Executive Committee Meeting

June 28th Industrial Inspection Training: 9:00-12:30 P3S Executive Committee Meeting 1:30-3:00 875 Michigan Avenue, Riverside, CA 92507 Meeting Room-Follow Signs for Parking

Executive Committee 2017-2018

Shannon Simmers
City of Redlands
ssimmers@cityofredlands.org
Chair

Susan Hiestand Silicon Valley Clean Water Vice-Chair

Katie Greenwood South Orange County Wastewater Authority **Secretary**

Alina Constantinescu Larry Walker Associates **Past Chair**

CWEA Board Liaisons

Berlinda Blackburn City of Coachella

Hala Titus
CDM Smith

1. Join Go2Meeting.

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/964730197

2. Join the conference call: United States: <u>+1 (669) 224-3412</u> Access Code: 964-730-197

Access Code: 964-/30-19/		
TOPIC	TIME	LEAD
A) Meeting Called to Order	1:30 pm	Simmers
B) Introductions	1:31 pm	Committee
C) Agenda Changes/Additions	1:35 pm	Simmers
D) P3S Conference Program Update	1:45 pm	Blackburn/Simmers/Myhill
E) P3S Marketing Update	2:00 pm	Mackie/Placencia
F) Liaison Report	2:10 pm	Blackburn/Titus
G) Action Items		
1) P3S Exam Update	2:15 pm	Gomez/Duffy
2) P3S Training Update	2:30 pm	Simmers/Hiestand/Greenwood
3) P3S Special Project Update	2:35 pm	Constantinescu
4) P3S Facility of the Year Update	2:40 pm	Fitzgerald/Seally
H) New Business		
1) EPA Presentation-Safer Choice	2:45 pm	Katz-EPA Region 9
2) Open to Attendees	2:55 pm	All
I) Next Meeting Time/Location	2:59 pm	Simmers
 Industrial and IGP training with a facility tour in the North in August- Location and date TBD 		
J) Adjournment	3:00 pm	Simmers

Get involved!

Find us online at <u>p3s.cwea.org</u> and <u>www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee</u>
Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to <u>cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com</u>